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C NEX LEEE#TEE

Shanghal CFETS-NEX international Money Brolding

[ 2025-08-08]

B e

A H RAT I 1220 12 7 R R, 8 R EIH 1260 14, 5[0 42 55 414 91 %8 40 14,

[E 53 /7 1f 160D 250001 1.30-1.305; 2.55Y 250005 1.41-1.419; 4.47Y 250003 1.5225-1.535; 6.63Y 250007 1.625-1.6375; 9.79Y 250011 1.685-
1.695; 29.72Y 2500002 1.907-1.926-

WE H E15i(%) 1.3000 1.4180 1.5275 1.6275 1.6880 1.9120
A H E 5 (%) 1.3050 1.4100 1.5300 1.6275 1.6875 1.9180
A (%) 0.0050 -0.0080 0.0025 0.0000 -0.0005 0.0060

B eun

SRR 158D 250301 1.46;  3.54Y 240203 1.651-1.66;  6.44Y 220205 1.775-1.785;  9.65Y 250210 1.786-1.799.

I O O RN N S

W 11 [ 4 ki i (%) 1.4875 1.6400 1.7150 1.8225 1.8300
A H AR E I 4Rl 51 (%) 1.4800 1.6310 1.7050 1.8225 1.8250
A F(%) -0.0075 -0.0090 -0.0100 0.0000 -0.0050
WE H 1 153 (%) 1.4825 1.6650 1.6740 1.8150 1.7900
A H FE 151 (%) 1.4725 1.6500 1.6600 1.8100 1.7885
A 5(%) -0.0100 -0.0150 -0.0140 -0.0050 -0.0015
B oy

A HERAT MR T I A8 BE BRE — M, e R 24 T 202503 WIRR . #G¥m /71, 19D 012581726.1B 25 FEIE {7 SCP004 AAA FNAZAE 1.53%
(+3) , HEHREHAFHEHEE: 77D 012581498.1B 25 JE [ 1#i4¥ SCP003  AAA lAZTE 1.61% (-0.99) , AT HAIE . Ky,

173D 012581799.1B 25 VL% HL SCPOO7(RHAIfH) AAA FRAZHE 1.64% (-0.07) , HATHIAFS . KIifJif, 238D 012581580.1B 25 E {4
SCPO01 AAA FNACHE 1.69% (+0.06) , 4RATHIZAHE4: 253D(fK 2) 012581823.1B 25 ) M| [Ei#7 SCP002 AAA FZTE 1.74% (+1.61) , 4RATH4EE

o BMRTE, A R ATK IR A H A MR AT

I - N N N N
AAA 1.52 1.57 1.64 1.63 1.65

AA+ 1.57 16 1.68 1.72 1.72
AT R

AA 1.65 1.67 1.75 1.78 1.79

AA- 1.81 1.93 1.88 2.02 1.93

AAA 153 -1 157 0 164 0 171 '8 167 -2
S WS A R AA+ 16 -3 16 0 166 2 174 -2 172 0
(BP) AA 161 4 171 -4 171 4 172 6 175 4

AA- 181 0 193 0 186 2 202 0 193 0

B oeu=e

A H o AR R SR EONTE R, 1-3 AR EE, 24 BEEL MTNOO2 (AAA, 1.79Y) 7E 1.75%={iti{E 1bp A7 B HAS: 25 HLH% MTNO10 (AAA, 2.69Y) 7E
1.80%flifE 58 25 HHE HL /) MTNOO1 (AAA, 2.84Y) fE 1.85%flifE A7 B HAS; 3 2 5 MR, 24 HHELK MTNO02A (AAA, 3.87Y) 1E 1.87%fhi{H AL E %
25 25 HEAE MTNOO3 (AAA, 4.59Y) RACHE 1.915%m il 1bp A2 E; 25 M MTNO12 (AAA, 4.95Y) RACHE 1.92%fH{EALE . 5Y UL AR, 255
HL MTNO12 (AAA, 9.96Y) 7F 2.125%fH{ERRAT; 25 M5/ MTNO02B ( AAA, 14.87Y) FNACHE 2.30%fh{HAIE . MAATI S, 4 HdZEk 35 76 Al 8 b
=V, WA AT



I N AN A O N

AAA+ None

AAA 1.78 1.95 2.06 None None

AA+ 1.87 2.15 2.39 None None

AA 1.95 2.32 2.64 None None
AAA+ 1.67 -1 1.81 1 1.93 1 2.04 1 None None
I el R b AAA 178 O 195 O 2.05 1 None None None None
(BP) AA+ 1.88 -1 215 0 24 -1 None None None None
AA 19 -1 233 -1 264 O None None None None

B cum

A HAMGRRAE R, Hg, FFE, R, B ESY, nEmH, 23 B G2 AAA ACTE 1.57%, HEstt, FE&FEAN. 22 HIL Gl AAA KL
£ 1.63%, 4, &L, 22 22 G5 AAA JNASAE 1.50%, FEesE, &L, 24 5 03 AAA JNACTE 1.88%, FHIASEH, FE&EA. WKTT
i, PRFF5 01 AA+HACHE 1.83%, FRmi B, PRIASEN. 23 I0IL 01 AAA CTE 1.70%, 343, FHET N, 22 598 G3  AA+ INALHE
1.99%, HEWFSZH, FEEN. Kuih, 25 #8055 01 AAA BASTE 1.93%, #ATEH, 4L, 258 T K1 AAA RSTE 1.79 %, FE4seH, 4K
No 25 HI[EH 01 AAA FAZTE 1.92%, H4T32H, LRESEAN

A HEATH T A HE AR, A BA 3-5Y RAT AN . 1-3 19 Kk R B R ASAEAS{E-2.5BP EIfH{E-0.5BP 2 ], = BNIE G AN 45
WE NGy 3-5 ) UK B S ARG E-4BP 1+0.5BP (8], FE NIRRT H A5 A4, 1.04Y+5Y(fR 1) 2128028.1B 21 HIEiB4AT —4¢ 01

(1.04Y+5Y) A HMALZ A 1.66% (-1.26) i E, NEEMGHESE. 24 FFEFHRIT/KEA 01 (3.84Y+NY) S HMZZEAE 2.02 (-0.59) &, K
G4, HEITH, RS EEL 1-3 FR8F, RASHEE-3BP B {E+1 BP ZIA], St EENBRIAMIGE S, S FEONEE B, 23 Jb Rt HRAT
NG 01 (255D) A H R ZELE 1.6% (+0.53) fiE, ANESHARTAISE.

L

DT 37 AR P A

0.25pt.

SASEL: 1%
FIRRH

14D
18D

19D

21D

75D

75D

77D

91D

97D

105D
128D(fk 1)
173D
224D
238D
252D
253D(fK 2)
253D(fK 2)
253D(fK 2)
259D

337D(fK 2)

4 H AP EMRAZ
FIRRH

28D
80D

81D

BT, BEE LA B RS AL,
100-100.05, Hr &K FEICI4ERFTE 100 FFIE, 15 FH S B A FHORGE M S0 T, TS TE 5.10% 0 B . Hi =Rk,

RIS A CRATHD

012483588.1B

012580558.18

012483776.1B

012581726.1B

012483801.1B

012581763.1B

012581763.1B

012581498.18

012581868.1B

012580480.1B

012580475.1B

012580700.1B

012581799.1B

012581669.1B

012581580.1B

012581840.1B

012581823.1B

012581823.1B

012581823.1B

012581794.1B

042580350.1B

24 1 J 5l SCP002
25 FFI#% SCPoo4
24 12 ) £E ] SCP006
25 BEIE Iy SCP004
24 HEE AL SCPO04
25 JE #k scpoos
25 JE #k scPoos
25 JE [ i~ SCPo03
25 JZ [E 51 SCP0o06
25 )i SCPO01
25 4% SCP002
25 HVLH 5 SCPo01
25 YL7%) HL SCPOO7 (R f5)
25 ifFETE(E SCP004
5 EIF{r SCPOO1
25 Y H Bk SCP002
25 )7 =¥ SCPo02
25 )7 Ei# SCPo02
25 )7 =¥ SCPo02

25 % fEf% SCPO03( 2 AR Y%
25 S cPoo1

4 HEBARBON TR . I,

T EBERGAT R Tr, IR R O,
6T, K 0.1-0.25pt, 4EHL T % 0.1-

AAA 1.7

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AA+

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AA+

AA+

1.6

1.66

1.53

1.55

1.6

1.6

1.61

1.65

1.62

1.7

1.67

1.64

1.71

1.69

1.65

1.74

1.74

1.74

1.74

1.77

e T RS CRATHID W E (%)

102001566.1B

132280080.1B

102481758.1B

102282399.1B

20 73 EL3E MTN002

22 & M 4k GNOO2(H% Al
f5i)

24 7 fef MTNO10

22 R EE MTNOO1

AAA

AAA

AA+

1.57

1.66

1.71

[iEp7)5 %



88D
123D
163D+NY(fK 1)
183D(fK 2)
214D

228D

294D

322D
339D+NY
339D+NY
364D
1.19Y(4K 1)
1.46Y+NY
1.46Y+NY
1.55Y
1.57Y+2Y
1.62Y+NY
1.67Y

1.8Y

1.81Y
1.96Y(4K 1)
1.98Y(4K 1)
1.98Y
2.17Y(fK 1)
2.3Y+NY(4K 2)
2.42Y(4K 2)

2.55Y+NY

2.72Y
2.84Y
2.85Y

2.9Y+NY

2.91Y

2.95Y+NY(4K 2)
2.99Y(4K 1)
2.99Y(4K 1)
3Y

3Y

3Y

3Y

3Y
3.65Y(fK 1)
3.65Y(fK 1)
3.84Y
3.84Y
4.55Y(fk 1)
4.55Y(fk 1)
4.83Y
4.85Y
4.95Y(fK 2)
4.96Y
4.96Y
4.96Y

4.99Y

102282460.1B

102002260.1B

102480197.1B

102380151.I1B

102380451.1B

102380677.1B

102381242.1B

102381517.I1B

102381653.1B

102381653.1B

102381956.1B

102382741.1B

102480238.1B

102480238.1B

102480523.1B

102480655.1B

102581321.I1B

102481369.1B

102582178.1B

102482109.1B

102281626.1B

102583168.1B

102483314.1B

102484352.1B

102485144.1B

102580056.1B

102580758.1B

102581911.1B

102582368.1B

102582401.1B

102582711.1B

102582748.1B

102582996.1B

102583213.1B

102583223.1B

102583259.1B

102583184.1B

102583184.1B

102583184.1B

102583266.1B

102481306.1B

102481306.1B

102482221.1B

102482221.1B

102580743.1B

102580743.I1B

102582268.1B

102582414.1B

102580399.1B

102583027.1B

102583027.1B

102583027.1B

102583208.1B

22 7 1L HLI% MTNOO2 (4% (1)
20 LM A2 % MTN002
24 Z5Z ik MTNOO1
23TCL 5 MTNOO1(FH 22 4E)
23 75 55 A MTNOO1
23 Jb#% MTNOO1

23 gk Bl MTNOO1
23 MEZ L MTNOO2
23 H# MTNO02

23 H# MTNO02

23 #5428 MTNOO1
23 H RS MTNOO3
24 YL PHAZ % MTNOO1
24 YL PHAZ ¢ MTNOO1
24 YL =% MTNOO2
24 WAE % MTN002

25 %5 MTNOO3

24 WL A% MTNOO1
25 KAYA 4 MTNOO1BC
24 JiBE T MTNOO1
22 4L MTNOO7

25 % A< FH 55 MTNOO3
24 FHIEIL EE MTNOOS
4 WL HE MTNOO4

24 IUHETH AE MTN002

i

25 HHe s MTNOO1
25 JE [E 542 MTN002

25 [ AR MTNOO2 (W 87

)

25 1 [E ) MTNOO1

25 JERIF LR MTNOOL (A} 57)
25 F LT &% MTNOO5

25 H 2R 4E MTNOO1B(FH3
fiit)

25 H L MTNO18(RE U5 {51t
FEAR)

25 F 3% MTNOO4
25 b EHF MTNOO2

25 7332 iH MTNOO8

25 I E MTNO16

]
H
25 i =71% MTNO16
H

25 iR id MTNO16
25 H#HLi% MTNOO3
24 HEE REfL MTNOO1
24 HEE REfk MTNOO1
24 4% MTNOO7

24 4% MTNOO7

25y 4 MTN0O1

25y 4 MTNOO1

25y 4 MTNOO3

25 & 41 7R i MTNOO1
25 FE [ MTNO09

25 B kT MTNO02
25 BRI MTNO02
25 BRI MTNO02

25 ZIHLAZ MTN002

AAA

AAA

AA+

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AA+

AAA

AAA

AAA

AA+

AAA

AAA

AA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AA

AAA

AAA

AA+

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AA+

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AA

AAA

AA+

AA+

AA+

AAA

1.57

1.6

1.88

1.75

1.65

1.64

1.88

1.75

1.77

1.77

1.68

1.75

1.79

1.79

1.86

1.8

2.57

1.76

1.92

2.29

1.78

2.36

1.83

1.83

1.95

2.04

2.38

100

1.85

1.91

2.22

3.3

1.96

1.87

1.91

1.81

1.85

1.85

1.85

1.82

1.97

1.97

2.55

2.55

1.9

1.9

1.91

2.35

1.92

2.22

2.22

2.22

1.94



A B b5 BRAZ

FIRRH
7D

7D
10D+2Y

28D

30D(4K 1)

32D

36D(4K 2)
36D(4K 2)
36D(4K 2)

46D

71D(fK 2)
71D(fK 2)
78D(fK 2)
78D(fK 2)

91D

93D(4K 1)
104D+NY
120D(fk 2)
136D+NY
171D

226D(1K 1)
243D

248D
261D+NY(K 1)
261D+NY(K 1)
295D(fK 2)
303D(fK 1)
339D+NY
340D

1.02Y

1.04Y

1.22Y
1.89Y+5Y
1.97Y

1.99Y

2.03Y

2.53Y
2.55Y(fK 1)
2.69Y+2Y(fK 2)
2.81Y(fK 1)
2.85Y

2.87Y
2.88Y+2Y(fK 2)
2.92Y

3.48Y

3.48Y

3.48Y

3.62Y
3.78Y(K 1)
3.81Y

3.88Y

3.94Y+NY

1.4

242351.5H 25 il S1 AAA/A-1
2222006.1B 22 R4t 01 AAA
137671.SH 22 F(4% 02 AAA
137780.SH 22 7% G4 AAA
137771.SH 22 [H7t G1 AAA
137799.SH 22 i3 05 AAA
137814.SH 22 478 G5 AAA
137814.SH 22 478 G5 AAA
137814.5H 22 478 G5 AAA
133330.5Z 22 B AA/AA+
137674.SH 22 Bijik 01 AAA
137674.SH 22 Bijik 01 AAA
256236.SH 24 Ti%k D2 AA
256236.SH 24 Fi%k D2 AA
137996.SH 22 H15 04 AAA
138543.SH 22 Jilk Gl AAA
240296.SH 23 Il v1 AAA
138633.SH 22 5% G4 AAA
240434.5H 23 fEAZ Y1 AAA
177664.SH PR 575 01 AA+
184743.SH 23 YT 01 AAA
2180098.18 21 753 5 £ AA/AA+
250670.SH 23 5401 AA+
188054.SH 21 14 v2 AAA
188054.SH 21 14 v2 AAA
148305.5Z 23 ##l 01 AAA
149497.5Z 21 #1103 AAA
148371.5Z 23 JIlGE Y3 AAA
148367.5Z 23 Bt 02 AA+
2322010.1B 23 HFHA 4t 02 AAA
252135.SH 23 JR7K 01 AA
252886.SH 23 2+ 03 AA+
2223009.1B 22 [EAEIA R AAA/AA+
182318.SH 22 Wi 01 AA
137621.SH 22 %:if G3 AA+
148868.5Z 24 1% 03 AAA
242402.SH 1152 Kvo1 AAA
524149.5Z 25 )7k 03 AAA
242761.SH 25 #5501 AAA
2522015.1B 25 HRARYH P Rt 01 AAA
115488.SH 23 if§iE 12 AAA
243194.SH 25 B K3 AAA
259078.SH H A K1 AA+
243311.5H 25 Fl4H 71 AAA
148593.5Z 24 [FIE 03 AAA
148593.5Z 24 [FIE 03 AAA
148593.5Z 24 [FIE 03 AAA
133799.52 24 FHE 04 AA+
155425.SH 19 X\ H, 04 AAA
133851.5Z 24 )11 02 AAA
255063.SH 24 &% 05 AA+
282480002.1B 24 2[R NFF 7K 845t 01 AAA

1.47

1.57

1.48

1.63

1.47

1.5

1.5

1.5

1.87

1.62

1.62

2.05

2.05

1.66

1.62

1.7

1.56

1.7

1.83

1.7

1.84

1.75

1.68

1.68

1.67

1.73

1.74

1.78

1.75

2.09

2.4

2.54

1.99

1.88

1.69

1.74

1.76

1.9

1.73

1.73

2.1

2.05

1.78

1.78

1.78

2.32

1.81

1.95

2.5

2.15



3.94Y+NY
3.94Y+NY
4.69Y

4.83Y

4.83Y

4.9Y

4.9Y

8.04Y({K 1)
8.83Y
155D+1Y (K 2)
202D

1.22Y
1.63Y+2Y

1.64Y

1.92Y
1.94Y

2.86Y

40D+5Y
40D+5Y

45D

47D+5Y

52D

80D

99D(fk 2)
101D+NY
101D+NY
108D+NY
255D

255D

255D
314D+NY
314D+NY
353D
1.04Y+5Y(4K 1)
1.04Y+5Y(4K 1)
1.21Y+5Y(4K 1)
1.27Y+NY
1.35Y+5Y
1.35Y+5Y
1.44Y+5Y
1.55Y+5Y

2.04Y

2.06Y+1Y
2.13Y45Y
2.13Y(fK 1)
2.25Y(fK 1)
2.26Y+5Y
2.3Y+1Y(fK 2)
2.45Y+NY
2.69Y

2.69Y
2.72Y(4K 5)
2.92Y

2.92Y

282480002.1B

282480002.1B

524225.5Z

243043.SH

243043.SH

243178.SH

243178.SH

115840.SH

241081.SH

032480034.1B

032480149.1B

032000903.1B

032480310.1B

032400682.1B

032480699.1B

032400823.1B

032580413.1B

2028034.1B

2028034.1B

2220065.1B

2028041.1B

2220067.1B

2220072.1B

2220077.1B

2028048.1B

2028048.1B

2028052.1B

2320016.1B

2320016.1B

2320016.1B

2121029.1B

2121029.1B

2328020.1B

2128028.1B

2128028.1B

2128032.1B

2120100.1B

2128049.1B

2128051.1B

2228003.1B

2228014.1B

212480050.1B

312410005.1B

092200008.1B

2420046.1B

212400013.1B

092280134.1B

312410008.1B

242380002.1B

2520005.1B

2520005.1B

2520011.I1B

212580018.1B

212580018.1B

24 TR NFF 7K 845t 01
24 TR N T 7K 845t 01
25 figgff 01

25 BT K1

25 BT K1

25 HI[H 01

25 HI[H 01

23 [H % K2

24 =P K4

24 JiREZTT PPNOO1
24 F 53 2 PPNOO1
20 A =T PPNOOL
24 JLfEHT PPNOOL
24 Ilm 7 HEX PPNOO1L

24 150 E % PPNOO1L (% =40
&)

24 X 253§ PPN002

25 4 5 PPNOO1L
20 VR ERAT — 2% 03
20 VR ERAT — 2 03
22 I TERAT /Mot 02
20 TRAT =4 01
22 FM AT % 01

22 DT /T 02
22 HEIHERAT S A £
20 H [ERAT 7K 8151 02
20 H [EARAT 7K 815 02
20 fH FHRAT 7K 2L 45

23 L HUERAT T 01
23 L AUERAT T 01
23 JLHUERAT T 01
21 AR P 7K 245
21 AR P 7K 245
23 #hEERAT 02

21 HBfEERAT =2 01
21 HBfEERAT — 2K 01
21 X0VARAT — 4 01
21 FRINERAT 7Kk 2L A5k
21 @WRAT — 40 05
21 TRIHAT =2 02
22 XoVARAT — 2 01
22 ATEEAAT =2 01
24 FRERAT 1 02

24 RAT TLAC JE&E A fik
01A(BC)

22 AT B AR 02A

24 i HERAT 02

24 T{EHRAT i 02BC

22 TAT Z 2B ALR 04A

24 FAT TLAC % Afi 01(BC)
23 RIEMRAT K S5 01

25 JZ 18T 4R 57 01

25 JZ 18T 4R 57 01

25 i HARAT 01

25 YL KERATfi 02

25 S RERAT it 02

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AA

AA+

AA+

AA

AA+

AA+

AA+

AA

1.53

1.53

1.48

1.53

1.47

1.57

1.61

1.59

1.59

1.68

1.6

1.6

1.6

1.8

1.8

1.67

1.66

1.66

1.705

1.95

1.7

1.7

1.71

1.72

1.7

1.755

1.765

1.84

1.71

1.77

1.7725

2.86

1.77

1.77

1.895

1.735

1.735

2.15
2.15
1.93
1.79
1.79
1.92
1.92
1.97
1.99
2.26
2.05
1.83
2.18

1.91

1.98

2.24

2.52

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA
AAAspc/AAA
AAAspc/AAA
AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA
AA+/AA
AA+/AA
AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA
AAA/AA+
AAAspc/AAA
AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA/AA+
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA

AAA



25 4T TLAC JEW&E A fin

2.96Y+1Y(4K 1) 312510008.1B 02B(BC) 1.845 AAA
25 £447 TLAC JEE A

2.99Y+1Y(4K 2) 312510009.1B 02A(BC) 1.83 AAA
3.71Y45Y 232480011.1B 24 RAT ZRFE AT 02A 1.905 AAA
3.71Y45Y 232480011.1B 24 RAT ZRFE AT 02A 1.91 AAA
3.71Y45Y 232480011.1B 24 RAT ZRFE AT 02A 1.92 AAA
3.72Y+NY 242400007.1B 24 PEHRAT K45 01 1.965 AAA
3.72Y+5Y(4K 1) 232400014.1B 24 RARAT R At 01 2.145 AAA
3.72Y+5Y(4K 1) 232480014.1B 24 ZEAT R E A 01A 1.92 AAA
3.72Y+5Y(4K 1) 232480014.1B 24 ZEAT ZRFE A 01A 1.92 AAA
3.79Y+5Y 232480019.1B 24 REBHRAT Z A 01 2.54 AAA/AA+
3.82Y+NY 2424000009.1B 24 RAT KBt 02 1.965 AAA
3.84Y+NY 242480004.1B 24 H G AT K Ei45t 01 2.02 AAA
3.84Y+NY 242480004.1B 24 HF AT KB4t 01 2.02 AAA
3.84Y+NY 242480004.1B 24 HF AT K845t 01 2.02 AAA
3.87Y+NY 242400011.1B 24 | RARAT K Bt 01 2.025 AAA
3.87Y+NY 242400011.1B 24 | RARAT KB4t 01 2.035 AAA
3.87Y+NY 242400011.1B 24 ] RARAT K Bt 01 2.035 AAA
3.92Y+5Y 232480032.1B 24 POVARAT g B AT 02 1.965 AAA
4.06Y+5Y 232480061.1B 24 TAT % AT 01A(BC) | 1.93 AAA
4.22Y+5Y(fK 1) 232480073.1B 24 TAT 4B A5 02BC 1.9425 AAA
4.34Y+5Y 232480098.1B 24 T RBAT KB 024 1.975 AAA
4.34Y+5Y 232480098.1B 24 R BT B 024 1.9825 AAA
4.34Y+5Y 232480098.1B 24 R BAT R BEAfT 024 1.99 AAA
4.34Y+5Y 232480098.1B 24 IR BAT R BEAf 024 1.99 AAA
4.34Y+5Y 232480098.1B 24 JHRBAT B 024 1.99 AAA
4.34Y+5Y 232480098.1B 24 R BAT R BEAf 024 1.99 AAA
4.34Y+5Y 232480098.1B 24 I RBAT BT 024 1.9825 AAA
4.34Y+5Y 232480098.1B 24 T RBAT B 024 1.98 AAA
4.54Y+NY 242580002.1B 25 HBfig 7k 223 01BC 2.0025 AAA
4.54Y+NY 242580002.1B 25 Wik fik 7k 2213t 01BC 2 AAA
4.57Y+5Y(fK 1) 232580001.1B 25 TAT 4B At 01BC 1.94 AAA
4.57Y+5Y (4K 1) 232580001.1B 25 TAT 2B A5 01BC 1.95 AAA
4.57Y+5Y(4K 1) 232580001.1B 25 TAT B A5 01BC 1.9525 AAA
4.57Y+5Y (4K 1) 232580001.1B 25 TAT =B A5 01BC 1.9475 AAA
4.63Y+5Y 232580002.1B 25 FAT "B AT 01BC 1.945 AAAspc/AAA
4.63Y+5Y 232580002.1B 25 FAT B At 01BC 1.945 AAAspc/AAA
4.63Y+5Y 232580002.1B 25 FAT B AT 01BC 1.9525 AAAspc/AAA
4.68Y+NY(fK 1) 242580004.1B 25 VLR AT 7k 8245t 01BC 2.07 AAA
4.68Y+NY(fK 1) 242580004.1B 25 VLR AT 7k 8245t 01BC 2.07 AAA
4.71Y+NY 242580007.1B 25 PR AT 7k 2245t 01BC 2.03 AAA
4.73Y+5Y 232580008.1B 25 TAT =R B A5 02BC 1.9425 AAA
4.73Y+5Y 232580008.1B 25 TAT =R B A5 02BC 1.945 AAA
4.73Y+5Y 232580008.1B 25 TAT =R B A5 02BC 1.9525 AAA
4.73Y+5Y 232580008.1B 25 TAT =R B A5 02BC 1.9525 AAA
4.78Y+NY(fK 1) 242580012.1B 25 477K 43 01BC 1.995 AAAspc/AAA
4.78Y+5Y(fK 1) 232580009.1B 25 HEEUT Z BT A 01BC | 1.98 AAA
4.78Y+5Y(fK 1) 232580009.1B 25 B EUT Z B A 01BC | 1.99 AAA
4.78Y+5Y(fK 1) 232580009.1B 25 B EUT Z BT A 01BC | 1.9905 AAA
4.78Y+5Y(fK 1) 232580009.1B 25 B EUT Z B A 01BC | 1.99 AAA
4.8Y+5Y(fK 1) 232580012.18 25 AT At 01BC 1.9475 AAAspc/AAA
4.8Y+5Y(fK 1) 232580012.18 25 AT At 01BC 1.9525 AAAspc/AAA
4.8Y+5Y(fK 1) 232580012.18 25 FAT R FE At 01BC 1.9525 AAAspc/AAA
4.8Y+5Y(fK 1) 232580012.18 25 FAT R FE At 01BC 1.9525 AAAspc/AAA
4.8Y+5Y(fK 1) 232580012.18 25 FAT R FE At 01BC 1.9525 AAAspc/AAA




4.8Y+5Y(fK 1) 232580012.1B 25 4T g FE A 01BC 1.955 AAAspc/AAA
4.8Y+5Y(fK 1) 232580012.1B 25 AT L FE At 01BC 1.9525 AAAspc/AAA
4.8Y+5Y(fK 1) 232580012.1B 25 AT L FE At 01BC 1.955 AAAspc/AAA
4.8Y+5Y(fK 1) 232580012.1B 25 AT L FE At 01BC 1.9525 AAAspc/AAA
4.8Y+5Y(fK 1) 232580012.1B 25 AT L FE A 01BC 1.9525 AAAspc/AAA
4.8Y+5Y(fK 1) 232580012.1B 25 AT L FE A 01BC 1.945 AAAspc/AAA
4.8Y+5Y(fK 1) 232580012.1B 25 AT L FE A 01BC 1.945 AAAspc/AAA
4.8Y+5Y(4K 1) 232580012.1B 25 HAT 4 AT 01BC 1.945 AAAspc/AAA
4.81Y+NY 242580017.1B 25 A 477K 8245t 01BC 1.9975 AAA
4.81Y+NY 242580015.1B 25 FA R AT 7k 8213t 02BC 2.035 AAA
4.81Y+NY 242580017.1B 25 f 477K 8245t 01BC 2.005 AAA
4.81Y+NY 242580015.1B 25 FA R AT 7k 8213t 02BC 2.04 AAA
4.81Y+NY 242580017.1B 25 A 477K 8245t 01BC 2.01 AAA
4.81Y+NY 242580017.1B 25 RAT K 815t 01BC 2 AAA
4.86Y+5Y 232580016.1B 25 RAT A 01A(BC)  1.9525 AAA
4.86Y+5Y 232580016.1B 25 RAT AT 01A(BC)  1.945 AAA
4.86Y+5Y 232580016.1B 25 RAT AT 01A(BC)  1.945 AAA
4.92Y+NY 242580026.1B 25 R ERAT K 85t 02 2.045 AAA
4.93Y+5Y(fK 1) 232580022.1B 25 TAT 4 B A5t 03BC 1.9425 AAA
4.93Y+5Y(fK 1) 232580022.1B 25 TAT 4B A5t 03BC 1.9425 AAA
4.93Y+5Y(fK 1) 232580022.1B 25 TAT 4 B A5t 03BC 1.955 AAA
4.93Y+5Y(fK 1) 232580022.1B 25 TAT 4B A5t 03BC 1.955 AAA
4.93Y+5Y(fK 1) 232580022.1B 25 TAT 4 B A5t 03BC 1.9525 AAA
4.96Y+NY 242580029.1B 25 W4T 7k 83t 01BC 2 AAAspc/AAA
4.96Y+NY 242580029.1B 25 W4T 7k 83t 01BC 2.005 AAAspc/AAA
4.96Y+5Y 232580024.1B 25 RAT L HE A 02A(BC)  1.9525 AAA
4.96Y+5Y 232580026.18 25 BT AT 02A(BC) 1.945 AAAspc/AAA
4.96Y+5Y 232580026.18 25 AT AT 02A(BC) 1.945 AAAspc/AAA
4.99Y+5Y (1K 2) 2028026.1B 20 JH R ERAT =20 02 1.99 AAA
25 AT TLAC JEE A fif
4.99Y+1Y 312510010.1B 02B(BC) 1.93 AAA
8.67Y+5Y(fK 2) 232480009.18 24 AT A 028 2.12 AAAspc/AAA
8.71Y+5Y 232480012.1B 24 AT Z R BAAGT 02B 2.12 AAA
25 AT TLAC JEE A fif
9.89Y+1Y(/K 2) 312510005.1B 01C(BC) 2.13 AAA
9.96Y+5Y 232580025.1B 25 RAT R AA7 02B(BC) | 2.13 AAA
9.96Y+5Y 232580025.1B 25 RAT 4R HE A 02B(BC)  2.135 AAA
9.96Y+5Y 232580025.1B 25 RAT R AT 02B(BC) | 2.1375 AAA
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